Napolitan News Michigan Survey of 789 Likely Voters
Conducted September 24-27, 2024

If the election for U.S. Senate were held today, would you vote for Republican Mike Rogers or Democrat Elissa Slotkin?

Total Gender Age Race Party
Total Men Wom 1834 3544 4554 5564 65+ White Other GOP %80 g L€an o
GOP Dem

Republican Mike Rogers 43% 44% 42% 27% 37% 38% 49% 50% 48% 18% 90% 80% 25% 1% 1%
Democrat Elissa Slotkin 49%  48% 50% 61% 55% 48% 46% 43% 44% 74% 4% 1% 51% 97% 93%
Someone else 2% 2% 3% 2% 4% 8% 0% 1% 2% 2% 2% 8% 5% 1% 2%
Would not vote 0% 1% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0%
Not sure 6% 5% 6% 7% 3% 6% 6% 6% 6% 4% 4% 10% 20% 2% 4%
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